                           1
Rev_A0
WF2547 Series                   WF2547系列
2.54mm pitch/Wire-to-board Connector                2.54mm间距/线到板连接器
产品特点
• 防错插设计、有效避免错插
• 摩擦锁设计，防止意外脱落
• 提供AWG#22～28线径
Overview
WF2547 is a 2.54mm pitch wire to board single and double row
connectors, easy to assemble, can effectively ensure the stability
of signal transmission and integrity, the board end provides
horizontal and vertical mounting, to meet the customer's differ-
ent angles of docking adaptation.

S/T DIP
A  B
S/T DIP   S/T DIP
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
2 WF2547-1WS02X01 WF2547-2WS02X01 2.54 5.08 24000 12000 * *
3 WF2547-1WS03X01 WF2547-2WS03X01 5.08 7.62 18000 12000 * *
4 WF2547-1WS04X01 WF2547-2WS04X01 7.62 10.16 12000 6000 * *
5 WF2547-1WS05X01 WF2547-2WS05X01 10.16 12.70 12000 6000 * *
6 WF2547-1WS06X01 WF2547-2WS06X01 12.70 15.24 7200 4800 * *
7 WF2547-1WS07X01 WF2547-2WS07X01 15.24 17.78 600 4800 * *
8 WF2547-1WS08X01 WF2547-2WS08X01 17.78 20.32 600 4800 * *
9 WF2547-1WS09X01 WF2547-2WS09X01 20.32 22.86 4800 4800 * *
10 WF2547-1WS10X01 WF2547-2WS10X01 22.86 25.40 4800 1800 * *
11 WF2547-1WS11X01 WF2547-2WS11X01 25.40 27.94 4200 1800 * *
12 WF2547-1WS12X01 WF2547-2WS12X01 27.94 30.48 4200 2400 * *
13 WF2547-1WS13X01 WF2547-2WS13X01 30.48 33.02 4200 2400 * *
14 WF2547-1WS14X01 WF2547-2WS14X01 33.02 35.56 3600 2400 * *
15 WF2547-1WS15X01 WF2547-2WS15X01 35.56 38.10 3600 2400 * *
16 WF2547-1WS16X01 WF2547-2WS16X01 38.10 40.64 3600 2400 * *
17 WF2547-1WS17X01 WF2547-2WS17X01 40.64 43.18 3600 2400 * *
18 WF2547-1WS18X01 WF2547-2WS18X01 43.18 45.72 3600 2400 * *
19 WF2547-1WS19X01 WF2547-2WS19X01 45.72 48.26 3600 1800 * *
20 WF2547-1WS20X01 WF2547-2WS20X01 48.26 50.80 3600 1800 * *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Dimensions 尺寸(Single Row 单排)
1 2 3

R/A DIP
A  B
R/A DIP   R/A DIP
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
2 WF2547-1WR02XA1 WF2547-2WR02XA1 2.54 5.08 300 120 * *
3 WF2547-1WR03XA1 WF2547-2WR03XA1 5.08 7.62 150 80 * *
4 WF2547-1WR04XT1 WF2547-2WR04XT1 7.62 10.16 56 56 * *
5 WF2547-1WR05XT1 WF2547-2WR05XT1 10.16 12.70 45 45 * *
6 WF2547-1WR06XT1 WF2547-2WR06XT1 12.70 15.24 37 37 * *
7 WF2547-1WR07XT1 WF2547-2WR07XT1 15.24 17.78 32 32 * *
8 WF2547-1WR08XT1 WF2547-2WR08XT1 17.78 20.32 28 28 * *
9 WF2547-1WR09XT1 WF2547-2WR09XT1 20.32 22.86 25 25 * *
10 WF2547-1WR10XT1 WF2547-2WR10XT1 22.86 25.40 22 22 * *
11 WF2547-1WR11XT1 WF2547-2WR11XT1 25.40 27.94 20 20 * *
12 WF2547-1WR12XT1 WF2547-2WR12XT1 27.94 30.48 18 18 * *
13 WF2547-1WR13XT1 WF2547-2WR13XT1 30.48 33.02 17 17 * *
14 WF2547-1WR14XT1 WF2547-2WR14XT1 33.02 35.56 16 16 * *
15 WF2547-1WR15XT1 WF2547-2WR15XT1 35.56 38.10 14 14 * *
16 WF2547-1WR16XT1 WF2547-2WR16XT1 38.10 40.64 13 13 * *
17 WF2547-1WR17XT1 WF2547-2WR17XT1 40.64 43.18 12 12 * *
18 WF2547-1WR18XT1 WF2547-2WR18XT1 43.18 45.72 12 12 * *
19 WF2547-1WR19XT1 WF2547-2WR19XT1 45.72 48.26 11 11 * *
20 WF2547-1WR20XT1 WF2547-2WR20XT1 48.26 50.80 10 10 * *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
Note: 2~3P are Tray    注：2~3P为真空盒
Dimensions 尺寸(Single Row 单排)

Remake
可量产状态
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
A B
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
Single Row
单排
Dual Row
双排
2 WF2547-1H02X01 WF2547-2H02X01 2.54 5.08 3000 1000 * *
3 WF2547-1H03X01 WF2547-2H03X01 5.08 7.62 2500 1000 * *
4 WF2547-1H04X01 WF2547-2H04X01 7.62 10.16 200 1000 * *
5 WF2547-1H05X01 WF2547-2H05X01 10.16 12.70 200 1000 * *
6 WF2547-1H06X01 WF2547-2H06X01 12.70 15.24 1500 1000 * *
7 WF2547-1H07X01 WF2547-2H07X01 15.24 17.78 100 800 * *
8 WF2547-1H08X01 WF2547-2H08X01 17.78 20.32 100 700 * *
9 WF2547-1H09X01 WF2547-2H09X01 20.32 22.86 100 500 * *
10 WF2547-1H10X01 WF2547-2H10X01 22.86 25.40 800 500 * *
11 WF2547-1H11X01 WF2547-2H11X01 25.40 27.94 800 400 * *
12 WF2547-1H12X01 WF2547-2H12X01 27.94 30.48 800 400 * *
13 WF2547-1H13X01 WF2547-2H13X01 30.48 33.02 800 400 * *
14 WF2547-1H14X01 WF2547-2H14X01 33.02 35.56 600 400 * *
15 WF2547-1H15X01 WF2547-2H15X01 35.56 38.10 500 400 * *
16 WF2547-1H16X01 WF2547-2H16X01 38.10 40.64 500 350 * *
17 WF2547-1H17X01 WF2547-2H17X01 40.64 43.18 400 350 * *
18 WF2547-1H18X01 WF2547-2H18X01 43.18 45.72 400 300 * *
19 WF2547-1H19X01 WF2547-2H19X01 45.72 48.26 350 200 * *
20 WF2547-1H20X01 WF2547-2H20X01 48.26 50.80 350 200 * *
Ordering  Information 订购信息
Note: * stands for mass production . 注：*代表可量产
WF2547 Series
Dimensions 尺寸(Single Row 单排) Dimensions 尺寸(Dual Row 双排)